LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

SHIAI TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT

14.12.2025
Epreuves
' —— 1er dan -
v | +s0pts) ANNERCZOK CLEMENCE (02, HDF ) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
v/ (+opts) BAUTISTA LEONA (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
v/ (+10pts) DEJARDIN LILI (02, HDF) J.C. GUISARD
v/ (+40pts) ELOY EMMA (02, HDF) DOJO CLOVIS
v/ (+20pts) GAILLARD CANDICE (02, HDF) EC.JUDO BEAUTOR
v/ (+10pts) GRANDIN MELANIE (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS
v/ (+27pts) LIABEUF OMBELINE (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS
v/ (+30pts) MALJEAN MERYL (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
v/ (+20pts) MAROUF AMEL (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS
v/ (+20pts) PESTELLE SOLENN (02, HDF ) ALJ CREPY 02
v/ (+10pts) PLOUCHART BERNARD MANON (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY
v/ #17pts) RAMMI FIRDAOUSS (02, HDF ) DOJO CLOVIS
v/ (+40pts) SCHNYDER MARJOLAINE (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY
Ter dan v
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(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BENJADDI KENZO (02, HDF) CSO DE GUIGNICOURT
CAVILLON NOLAN (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS
CHATENAY KYLIAN (02, HDF) JC VILLERS COTTERETS
CREMEAUX CELIAN (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB MOY DE L AISNE
DECOMBLE TRISTAN (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
DESPICHT LAURENT (02, HDF) ALJ CREPY 02

DUJARDIN ENZO (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB GAUCHY
DUMESNIL ANDREW (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS
DUMONT MADI (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON
EL HOSNI MOHAMED (02, HDF ) DOJO CLOVIS

FONTAINE NOLHAN (02, HDF ) JUDO CLUB MOY DE L AISNE
GAILLARD ALOIS (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS

GILLET MARC (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
GILLET PIERRE (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
GODIN FLORENT (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB GAUCHY
GOLEO JULIEN (02, HDF) EC.JUDO BEAUTOR
GUENNOC LUCAS (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB DE CORBENY
IZARD MARC (02, HDF) J C ST QUENTINOIS
JOSEPH AUGUSTIN CORENTIN (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY
KAKANOU TCHENGA ALBERT THEOPHANE (02, HDBUp0 CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY
LAURENT THEO (02, HDF ) EC.JUDO BEAUTOR

LE BRIS BENJAMIN (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS

LOPEZ ALEXANDRE (02, HDF) JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY
LUCAS MARTIAL (02, HDF) DOJO LIESSOIS

MASSUEL MAXIME (02, HDF) CSO DE GUIGNICOURT
NOBECOURT PIERRE (02, HDF ) ALJ CREPY 02
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

PIERRET WARRICK (02, HDF )
PROT ALEXANDRE (02, HDF)
RAMMI KAMAL (02, HDF )
RUFIN LUKAS (02, HDF)
TOURNIER HUGO (02, HDF)
TRIPETTE ETIENNE (02, HDF)
VALLEE KILYAN (02, HDF)

VENARD JONATHAN (02, HDF)

2eme dan
DOLHANT MATTHIEU (02, HDF)
ECLAIRCY EDDY (02, HDF)
GILLET BRUNO (02, HDF)
LECUYER YANIS (02, HDF)
MALET MORGAN (02, HDF)
PARADIS DAVID (02, HDF)

TINGRY SYLVAIN (02, HDF)

3éme dan

CAER MATHEO (02, HDF)

4eme dan

ADRIAENSSENS ANTHONY (02, HDF)

EC.JUDO BEAUTOR

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

DOJO CLOVIS

DOJO LIESSOIS

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

J.C. GUISARD

JC VILLERS COTTERETS

JUDO CLUB GAUCHY

JUDO AVENIR 02

JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS

J C ST QUENTINOIS

JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY

JUDO CLUB DE CORBENY

CSO DE GUIGNICOURT

JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON

JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY



